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ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL FYS Site Contact Email PHONE FAX STREET ZIP PRINCIPAL Name
Alamo Vida Sanford sanfordv@sfusd.edu 750-8456 750-8434 250 - 23rd Ave. 94121 Rosa Fong
Alvarado Jeanette Feddes feddesj@sfusd.edu 695-5695 695-5447 625 Douglass St. 94114 Laurie Murdock
Argonne Donna Rodriguez rodriguezd2@sfusd.edu 750-8460 750-8462 680 - 18th Ave. 94121 Sheree Catingub
Bret Harte (Pre K-5) Megan Koroshetz koroshetzm@sfusd.edu 330-1520 330-1555 1035 Gilman Ave. 94124 Jeremy Hilinski
Bryant Bridget Knight knightb@sfusd.edu 330-1520 330-1555 2641 25th St. 94110 Laura Juarez
Carver, Dr. George W. Ashley Bonton bontona@sfusd.edu 330-1540 467-7217 1360 Oakdale Ave. 94124 Emmanuel Stewart
Chavez, Cesar Melissa Ramirez ramireza4@sfusd.edu 695-5765 695-5843 825 Shotwell St. 94110 Jennifer Freeman
Chin, John Yehall Hanon Ling lingh@sfusd.edu 291-7946 291-7943 350 Broadway St. 94133 Allen Lee
Chinese Education Ctr Hanon Ling lingh@sfusd.edu 291-7918 291-7965 657 Merchant St. 94111 Victor Tam
Chinese Immersion @ De Avila Karen Tai taik@sfusd.edu 241-6325 241-6540 1351 Haight St. 94121 Wendy Cheong
Clarendon Kaitlyn Bowles bowlesk@sfusd.edu 759-2796 759-2799 500 Clarendon Ave. 94131 Peter Van Court
Cleveland Sophia Arguetamoran arguetmoranas@sfusd.edu 469-4709 469-4051 455 Athens St. 94112 Benjamin Salas-Velasco
Cobb, Dr. William L. Matthew Schwartz schwartzm@sfusd.edu 749-3505 749-3436 2725 California St. 94115 Joseph Funk
Dolores Huerta (formerly 
Fairmount) Sarah Volk volks@sfusd.edu 695-5669 695-5343 65 Chenery St. 94131 Luis Rodriguez

Dr. Charles Drew Julissa Hicks hicksj@sfusd.edu 330-1526 822-9210 50 Pomona Ave. 94124 Vidrale Franklin
E.R. Taylor Roxana Razo razor1@sfusd.edu 330-1530 468-1742 423 Burrows St. 94134 Angienette Estonina

El Dorado Ben Paulsen paulsenb@sfusd.edu 330-1537 461-2435 70 Delta St. 94134 Sylvia Cordero
Feinstein, Dianne Rebecca Woodruff woodruffr@sfusd.edu 615-8460 242-2532 2550 - 25th Ave. 94116 Michelle Chang
Flynn, Leonard Eddie Powers powerse@sfusd.edu 695-5770 695-5837 3125 Cesar Chavez 94110 Tyler Woods
Garfield Mimi Hong hongm1@sfusd.edu 291-7924 291-7916 420  Filbert St. 94133 Jennifer Sethasang
Glen Park April Atencio atencioa@sfusd.edu 469-4713 337-6942 151 Lippard Ave. 94131 Liz Zarr
Grattan Caroline Chadwick chadwickc@sfusd.edu 759-2815 759-2803 165 Grattan St. 94117 Catherine Walter
Guadalupe Donaji Gutierrez gutierrezd@sfusd.edu 469-4718 469-4066 859 Prague St. 94112 Maria Luz Agudelo

Hillcrest Gabrielle Theobald-
Anderson andersong@sfusd.edu 469-4722 469-4067 810 Silver Ave. 94134 Katerina Palomares

Junipero Serra Cory Chechile chechilec@sfusd.edu 695-5685 920-5194 625 Holly Park Circle 94110 Eve Cheung
Jefferson Heather Golden goldenh@sfusd.edu 759-2821 759-2806 1725 Irving St. 94122 Kim Adams
Key, Francis Scott Caroline Chadwick chadwickc@sfusd.edu 759-2811 759-2810 1530 - 43rd Ave. 94122 Mimi Kasner
King, Starr Melissa Dollar dollarm1@sfusd.edu 695-5797 695-5338 1215 Carolina St. 94107 Darlene Martin
Lafayette Philip von Furstenberg vonfurstenbergp@sfusd.edu 750-8483 750-8472 4545 Anza St. 94121 Jacob Hodgson
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Lakeshore Nicole Ambrosio ambrosion@sfusd.edu 759-2825 753-8312 220 Middlefield Dr. 94132 Matthew Hartford

FYS Intern: Sophie Wasacz wasazcs@sfusd.edu
Lau, Gordon J. Jenny Lee leej26@sfusd.edu 291-7921 291-7952 950 Clay St. 94108 Gloria Choy
Longfellow Chandra Ray rayc@sfusd.edu 469-4730 469-4068 755 Morse St. 94112 Alicia Aleman
Malcolm X Academy Alexis David davida@sfusd.edu 695-5950 647-1647 350 Harbor Road 94124 Marco Taylor
Marshall Carmen Alvarado alvaradoc@sfusd.edu 241-6280 241-6547 1575 - 15th St. 94103 Peter Avila
McCoppin, Frank Hope Burns burnsh@sfusd.edu 750-8475 750-8474 651 - 6th Ave. 94118 Bennett Lee
McKinley Elisa Meza mezae@sfusd.edu 241-6300 241-6548 1025 - 14th St. 94114 Molly Pope
Milk, Harvey Natasha Kunin kuninn1@sfusd.edu 241-6276 241-6545 4235 - 19th St. 94114 Ronnie Machado
Miraloma Susan Hammond hammonds@sfusd.edu 469-4734 469-4069 175 Omar Way 94127 Noah Ingber
Mission Education Ctr Maggie Brown brownm1@sfusd.edu 695-5313 695-5339 1670 Noe St. 94131 Carla Llewelyn-Vasquez
Monroe Linnette Haynes haynesl@sfusd.edu 469-4736 469-4070 260 Madrid St. 94112 Kimberly Mackey

Moscone, George Lizbeth Castro-Smyth castro-smythl@sfusd.edu 695-5736 695-5341 2576 Harrison St. 94110 Valerie Hoshino
Muir, John Monica Espinoza espinozam@sfusd.edu 241-6335 431-9938 380 Webster St. 94117 Shawn Mansager
New Traditions Karla Rugama rugamac@sfusd.edu 750-8490 750-8479 2049 Grove St. 94117 Julie Alderete
Ortega, Jose Allison Garcia garciaa1@sfusd.edu 469-7972 584-7972 400 Sangent St. 94132 Benjamin Klaus
Parker, Jean Melissa Oliva-Sullivan oliva-sullivanm@sfusd.edu 291-7990 291-7996 840 Broadway St. 94133 Eric Leung
Peabody, George Kristine Keane keanek1@sfusd.edu 750-8480 750-8487 251 - 6th Ave. 94118 Willem Vroegh
Redding Felicia Pitre pitref@sfusd.edu 749-3525 749-3527 1421 Pine St. 94109 Jeanne Dowd 
Rosa Parks Barbara Lally lallyb@sfusd.edu 749-3519 749-3610 1501 O'Farrell St. 94115 Darren Anthony-Kawaii
Sanchez Andrea James jamesa@sfusd.edu 241-6380 522-6729 325 Sanchez St. 94114 Ann Martin
SF Public Montessori Jordan Shafer shaferj@sfusd.edu 749-3544 749-3494 2340 Jackson St. 94115 Lindsey Keener
Sheridan Barbra Headman headmanb@sfusd.edu 469-4743 469-4089 431 Capitol Ave. 94112 Dina Edwards
Sherman Sara Bennett bennetts1@sfusd.edu 749-3530 749-3433 1651 Union St. 94123 Gina Ferrante
Sloat, Commodore Hope Burns burnsh@sfusd.edu 759-2807 759-2843 50 Darien Way 94127 Fowzigiah Abdolcader
Spring Valley Suzanne Klekner klekners@sfusd.edu 749-3535 749-3555 1451 Jackson St. 94109 Son-Hui Wong
Stevenson, R.L. Daniel Tostado tostadod@sfusd.edu 759-2837 759-2844 2051 - 34th Ave. 94116 Diane Lau-Yee
Sunnyside Jennifer Caulfield caulfieldj1@sfusd.edu 469-4746 334-3569 250 Foerster St. 94112 Renee Marcy
Sunset Marty Mannion mannionm1@sfusd.edu 759-2760 759-2729 1920 - 41st Ave. 94116 Sophie Lee
Sutro Kirk Whitelaw whitelawk@sfusd.edu 750-8525 750-8498 235 - 12th Ave. 94118 Marian Currell
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Tenderloin Community Michael Geier geierm@sfusd.edu 749-3567 749-3643 627 Turk St. 94102 Barbara Berman
Ulloa Nancy Wang wangm1@sfusd.edu 759-2841 759-2845 2650 - 42nd Ave. 94116 Carol Fong
Vis Valley Suzanne Klekner klekners@sfusd.edu 469-4796 469-4099 55 Schwerin St. 94134 April Scott
Webster, Daniel Danny Wilcox wilcoxd@sfusd.edu 695-5787 826-6813 465 Missouri St. 94107 Carrie Betti
West Portal Stephen Koffman koffmans@sfusd.edu 759-2846 242-2526 5 Lenox Way 94127 Karen Lee
Yick Wo Karla Rugama rugamac@sfusd.edu 749-3540 749-3543 2245 Jones St. 94133 Sarah Van Velsor
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Aptos Ernesto Rodriguez rodrigueze3@sfusd.edu 469-4520 333-9038 105 Aptos Ave 94127 Nicole Trickett
Denman, James Geraldine Punzalan punzalang@sfusd.edu 469-4535 585-8402 241 Oneida Ave. 94112 Lisa Jovick-Berrueta
Everett Meghan Graber graberm@sfusd.edu 241-6344 241-6361 450 Church St. 94114 Lindsay Dowdle
Francisco Kylie Neimeth-Lazar neimeth-lazark@sfusd.edu 291-7900 291-7910 2190 Powell St. 94133 Patrick West
Giannini, A.P. Emilie Kim kime@sfusd.edu 759-2770 664-8541 3151 Ortega St. 94122 Tai-Sun Schoeman
Hoover, Herbert Fatima Zavala Ruiz zavalaruizf@sfusd.edu 759-2783 759-2881 2290 - 14th St. 94116 Elizabeth Fierst
King, Dr. Martin L. Samatra Downing downings@sfusd.edu 330-1500 468-7295 350 Girard St. 94134 Michael Essien
Lick, James Harini Madhavan madhavanh@sfusd.edu 695-5675 695-5360 1220 Noe St. 94114 Timothy Reidy
Marina Sarah Swanger swangers1@sfusd.edu 749-3495 921-7539 3500 Fillmore St. 94123 Ginny Daws
Presidio Thomas Mui muit@sfusd.edu 750-8435 750-8445 450 - 30th Ave. 94121 Emma Dunbar
Roosevelt Genessa Trietsch trietschg@sfusd.edu 750-8446 750-8455 460 Arguello Blvd. 94118 Michael Stachon
Visitacion Valley Chuck Waters watersc@sfusd.edu 469-4590 469-4703 450 Raymond Ave. 94134 Joe Truss
Willie Brown Jr. Amber Goldman goldmana@sfusd.edu 642-8901 641-1120 2055 Silver Ave. 94124 Charleston Brown

K-8 SCHOOLS
SCHOOL FYS Site Contact Email PHONE FAX STREET ZIP PRINCIPAL
Alice Fong Yu (K-8) Lauren Lim liml@sfusd.edu 759-2764 242-2507 1541 - 12th Ave. 94122 Liana Szeto

Bessie Carmichael (K-8) Katherine Perdue perduek@sfusd.edu 355-6916 355-7683 824 Harrison St. 94103 Tina Ladgamen

Buena Vista / Horace Mann Nick Chandler chandlern@sfusd.edu 695-5881 282-7869 3351 23rd St. 94110 Claudia Delarios-Moran
Lilienthal Jordan Shafer shafrerj@sfusd.edu 749-3516 749-3431 3630 Divisadero St. 94123 Moira Zacharakis
Lawton (K-8) Alison Evans evansa@sfusd.edu 759-2832 759-2842 1570 - 31st Ave. 94122 Armen Sedrakian
Paul Revere (K-8) Olivia McArthur mcarthuro@sfusd.edu 695-5656 647-0878 555 Tompkins Ave. 94110 Lee Bryan
Rooftop - Burnett (K-4) Sabrina Peters peterss@sfusd.edu 695-5692 695-5249 443 Burnett Ave. 94131 Nancy Bui
Rooftop - Mayeda (5-8) Anthony Cavazos cavazosa@sfusd.edu 522-6757 522-6763 500 Corbett St. 94114 Nancy Bui
SF Community (K-8) Trisha Kajioka kajiokat@sfusd.edu 469-4739 337-6879 125 Excelsior Ave. 94112 Zaia Vera
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The Academy - San Francisco 
@ McAteer

Brianna Visser visserb@sfusd.edu 695-5700 695-5326 555 Portola Dr. 94131 Greogory Markwith

FYS Intern: Sophie Wasacz wasaczs@sfusd.edu
Balboa Michael Mar marm@sfusd.edu 469-4090 469-0859 1000 Cayuga Avenue 94112 Freedom Siyam
Burton, Phillip Patrick Mulkern mulkernivp@sfusd.edu 469-4550 239-6806 400 Mansell St. 94134 Samuel Bass

FYS Intern: Clarissa Rivas rivasc1@sfusd.edu
Civic Center Secondary Charlene Premyodhin premyodhinc@sfusd.edu 241-3000 242-6192 727 Golden Gate Ave. 94102 Maurice Harper
Downtown Jodi Tsapis tsapisj@sfusd.edu 695-5860 695-5863 693 Vermont St. 94107 Ellen Wong 
Galileo Sydney Fisher fishers@sfusd.edu 749-3430 771-2322 1150 Francisco St 94109 Tami Benau

FYS Intern: Samanatha Hampton hamptons@sfusd.edu
Hilltop Elaine Ellis ellise@sfusd.edu 695-5606 695-5367 1325 Florida St. 94110 Elisa Villafuerte 
Independence Jennifer Roffle rofflej@sfusd.edu 242-5000 242-2655 1350 7th Ave. 94122 Anna Klafter
Jordan, June Erin Hughes hughese2@sfusd.edu 452-4922 452-4927 325 La Grande Ave. 94112 Jessica Huang
Lincoln, Abraham Kristen Edmonston edmonstonk@sfusd.edu 759-2700 566-2224 2162 - 24th Ave. 94116 Sharimar Manalang

Lowell Carol Chao chaoc@sfusd.edu 759-2730 759-2742 1101 Eucalyptus Dr 94132 Andrew Ishibashi
Marshall, Thurgood Olivia Rivera riverao@sfusd.edu 695-5612 695-5438 45 Conkling St. 94124 Mark Heringer
Mission Chandra Sivakumaran sivakumaranc@sfusd.edu 241-6240 626-1641 3750 - 18th St. 94114 Eric Guthertz

FYS Intern: Luisa Sicarios sicairosl@sfusd.edu
O'Connell, John Harvey Lozada lozadah@sfusd.edu 695-5370 695-5379 2355 Folsom St. 94110 Susan Ryan

FYS Intern: Noemi Villagomez villagomezn@sfusd.edu
SF International Lizbette Calleros callerosl@sfusd.edu 695-5781 695-5402 1050 York St. 94110 Tara Hobson
School of the Arts Marcus Christmas christmasm@sfusd.edu 695-5700 695-5326 555 Portola Dr. 94131 Barnaby Payne
Wallenberg, Raoul Devon Cresci crescid@sfusd.edu 749-3469 346-7303 40 Vega St. 94115 Dimitric Roseboro
Washington, George Veronica Garcia garciav@sfusd.edu 750-8400 750-8417 600 - 32nd Ave. 94121 Susan Saunders

FYS Intern: Angelica Segura seguraa@sfusd.edu
Wells, Ida B. Alexis King-Gallman king-gallmana@sfusd.edu 241-6315 241-6317 1099 Hayes St. 94117 Katie Pringle
CARE Program Cherisse Harper harperc@sfusd.edu 822-5300 822-9405 1601 Lane Street 94124 Rachel Noto
Woodside Learning Center Kim Warman warmank@sfusd.edu 753-7792 753-7793 375 Woodside Ave 94127 Chris Lanier


